
Registration and Breakfast

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Adela Casas-Melley, MD, MBA, FACS, FAAP

Neurogastroenterology and Motility Center at Nemours 
Children’s Hospital
Roberto Gomez Suarez, MD

Multidisciplinary Care of Surgical Colorectal Disorders
Robert Dorman, MD

Chest Wall Deformities
Nicholas Poulos, MD
Ty Reutebuch, PA-C

Break and Visit Exhibits

Advances in Pediatric Surgical Oncology
Tamarah Westmoreland, MD, PhD 

Complex Pediatric Head and Neck Masses That Benefit from Subspecialty
Otolaryngology Care
Sergio Santino Cervantes, MD 

Complex Epilepsy Surgery in Children: Calming the Storm
Satya Gedela, MD, MRCP 
Greg Olavarria, MD, FAANS, FAAP

Lunch 

Fetal Therapy is a Team Sport
Julie S. Moldenhauer, MD

Hearing Restoration in Kids: The Knife, the Team, the Outcomes
Cedric Pritchett, MD, MPH

End of Accredited Education

Agenda
7:30 a.m.
 
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m..

Microtia Treatment at Our Ear Center:  The Importance of a Team
Approach and Innovation 
A Non-Accredited Lecture
Angelo A. Leto Barone, MD, FACS

3:00 p.m.

Register online at CE.Nemours.org
or scan the QR code.

Scan me


